cor 3 MONTEALVAR

VALDELUZ

TTG ESPECIAL MERRY CHRISTMAS 17.12.2022

Fecha Listado: 17/12/2022
Hora Listado: 15:39:57

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Montealvar)
SCRATCH (ASC: 0)
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MAESTRO CASTANDER, CARLOS
CRISPI SAZ, JAIME

ARCOCHA LEICEAGA, JUAN
CALZADA BARCO, ALVARO
ARCOCHA DE LA CUESTA, DANIE
GOMEZ RUIZ DE LA CUESTA, RA
LASA PEREZ, LUIS

RAMIREZ SALGADO, IGNACIO
MARSAL MACHIN JAVIER

LINIERS PIERRARD, IGNACIO
BRANDAU MARTIN, GABI
WESOLOWSKI URBINA, JAVIER
AGUILERA CEBALLOS, PEDRO PA
DE GREGORIO DIEGO, ASIS
GOMEZ-ACEBO LOPEZ, IGNACIO
SMEKE MATEOS, ROBERTO FELIX
VAN OOSTERUM, EVERT

CLUB

VILLA DE MADRID
GUADALAJARA

LA DEHESA

VILLA DE MADRID
LA HERRERIA
CAMPO DE TIRO

LA MORALEJA
VILLA DE MADRID
LA PENAZA
FEDERACION MADR
C.T.G.

FEDERACION MADR
JARAMA RACE
LAYOS

LA CANADA
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR

GOMEZ DE LA SERNA GUTIERREZ MASPALOMAS

PATERNINA OLAZABAL, JOSE MA
REBELO TEIXEIRA CARDOSO, AL
ISAMANIEGO CENTENERA, IGNAC

JARAMA RACE
FORESSOS
PAL NEGRALEJO

GONZALEZ CAVESTANY, FERNAND VILLA DE MADRID

ARAGON SANZ, PABLO

DE LA TORRE INCLAN, ALVARO
PEREZ EGANA, ALAIN

DI ROCCO, PEDRO

VILANOVA ALVAREZ-OSSORIO, J
CORTES VALDES, HERNAN
WESOLOWSKI URBINA, BORJA
GROSS GASSET, JAIME

ANGEL CORTINA AEDO

DE GREGORIO ORIOL, PELAYO
RUANO MENDOZA, OSCAR
RESUSTA AGUILAR, IGNACIO
MARTINEZ MENCHERO, ENRIQUE
SAZ GUILLEN, NOEMY

MORALES MENGIBAR, ALVARO
RUANO MENDOZA, PEDRO
VALOR SUAREZ, ALBERTO
VAZQUEZ ALARCON DE LA LASTR
ARSUAGA RATO, LUIS
CALCERRADA VILLA, BERNARDO
MUNOZ PARDO, INDALECIO

DE ALCANTARA BORES DELA RIV
MARTIN BLAZQUEZ, LUIS
PANIAGUA REDONDO, JESUS
BRANDAU BALLNET, DIETER

C.T.G.

LAS REJAS
FEDERACION MADR
GOLFDEGOLFOS
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR
ORENSEGOLF MAD
JARAMA RACE
LAYOS

ALHAURIN
FEDERACION MADR
GOLFDEGOLFOS
GUADALAJARA
FEDERACION MADR
ALHAURIN

OLI HINOJOSA
VILLA DE MADRID
LA HERRERIA
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR
CENTRO NACIONAL
FEDERACION MADR
C.T.G.
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27,1
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FECHA: 17/12/2022 CODIGO: 883422278

AP PPAPPRPPRPOPIOLVLCIOORWWCAONWPREARPRERPRERPRARPRPOCLOOLOOLOLOLONWVWWOWPROOWONWWONOWONON_2ADNN-_2A-

-1
3

9

3

10
12
9

11
5

15
13
7

12
27
19
15
13
7

16
14
18
17
17
17
20
22
21
20
19
11
10
30
14
21
19
27
17
30
26
16
22
19
26
24
22
19

1a

34
34
31
30
29
28
27
27
25
25
24
23
23
22
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
19
19
19
18
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
13
13
12
12
11
11
11
9

N O N O

23

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

34
34
31
30
29
28
27
27
25
25
24
23
23
22
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
19
19
19
18
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
13
13
12
12
11
11
11
9

N O N O



